
P: 877-374-4437
F: 352-369-9295
soldnow@tranzon.com

Tranzon Driggers
Walter J. Driggers, III, Lic. Real Estate Broker, FL Lic# AU707 & AB3145 

Preview:
Auction Start Date, Time:

Property #:

2.75± AC Lot, New Port Richey, FL

Drive by anytime

TRANZON.COM

PROPERTY INFORMATION PACKAGE

12041 Mystic Ave., New Port Richey, FL, 34654

DG303

Auction End Date, Time: 8/8/2012 at 4:15 PM ET

ONLINE AUCTION

7/26/2012 at 9 AM ET

Will Sell Regardless of Price



Notice to Bidders

The Seller owns this property as a result of foreclosure or other similar action and has 
limited knowledge regarding its condition.

The information included is  a summary of information available from a number of 
sources, much of which has not been independently verified. The sources from which 
the information was gathered are believed to be reliable; however, all information 
contained within this package is subject to verification by all parties relying on it. No 
representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy or 
completeness of the information in this  and other advertising materials  shall be deemed 
made, and no legal commitment or obligation shall arise, by reason of this package or 
its contents.

This  summary has been provided only for the use of prospective bidders. Buyer must 
rely on his/her own information, inspection, review of public records and own 
determination to bid, consulting whatever advisors he/she may feel appropriate.

The property described is being sold in “as-is, where is, with all faults” condition.  
Neither Tranzon Driggers, the Seller, nor their respective agents make any 
express or implied warranties of any kind. This  listing may be withdrawn and/or 
modified without notice at any time.

Tranzon Driggers, licensed real estate broker, is acting as agent of the seller. Tranzon 
Driggers is a member company of Tranzon, L.L.C. and is independently owned and 
operated.

rev.6.8.12   TAP3



Important Dates & Facts

Online Auction Ending Date: Wednesday, August. 8, 2012
Online Auction Ending Time:

Preview: Drive by anytime
Deposit:

(Payable to
Escrow Agent)

$2,500 or 10% of total purchase price, whichever is greater,
due via wire transfer the next business day after
notification that you are the winning bidder.

Escrow Agent: American Home Title of Tampa Bay, Inc.
Closing Date:

(on or before)
Friday, September 7, 2012

All bids for this property are required to be placed online
throughout the term of the auction. This online auction will employ
auto extend.

Concerning Conditions:
Tranzon Driggers is acting as agent of the seller. The
auctioneer’s decision is final in the event of a dispute over any
matter. The auctioneer reserves the right to: (A) revoke the
bidding privileges of any bidder at any time; (B) refuse any bid
which is merely a fractional advance over the preceding bid; (C)
postpone or cancel the auction, to withdraw the property from
auction and to change or alter the terms of the auction upon
announcement prior to or during the course of the auction, without
prior notice; (D) auto-extend bidding for 2 mins. when a bid is
placed within 2 min. of scheduled closing time; (E) not accept a
highest bid as the successful bid due to Seller’s reserve not being
met or for any other reason; and (F) waive, revise or otherwise
amend any previously announced requirements.
All announcements sent by email to the designated email address
of the registered bidders supersede any printed material or any
other statements made previously. The property is being sold in “as
is, where is” condition, subject to “all faults.” You are urged to
thoroughly inspect the property before submitting bids in the
auction. The purchaser/buyer must rely on his/her own
information, inspection of records and determination.

Concerning Terms:
• A 8% buyer’s premium will be added to the final bid and will be
included in the Full Contract Price.
• The Successful High Bidder must execute a Contract for Purchase
and Sale of Real Estate and remit the deposit as indicated above.
• Contracts will be executed electronically.
• Closing must be on or before the date indicated above.
• Buyers should have all tests and inspections (including lead-
based paint, if applicable) completed prior to placing bids in the
auction.
• Seller will provide Special Warranty Deed at closing.
• Buyer closing costs will include documentary stamps, recording
the deed, settlement fee, title insurance premium, and any other
disclosed costs associated with the transaction.
• For complete terms, please review Contract for Purchase and Sale
of Real Estate.

Online T&C TAP3

How to Bid:
In order to place bids online in this event you must complete an
online registration process to receive your bidder number and
password. Part of the registration process includes registering a
valid credit card in your name with at least $2,000 of available
credit. The credit card will not be charged during the registration
process. If you have any questions, please call 877-374-4437.

Bidder Identity Verification:
The identity of all bidders will be authenticated through the credit
card information provided during registration. Bidding rights are
provisional, and if complete verification is not possible, Tranzon
Driggers will terminate the registration, and bidding privileges will
be halted.
At the conclusion of bidding, Successful High Bidder will be
notified via telephone and/or email and will receive Contract for
Purchase and Sale of Real Estate and instructions on how to
complete the transaction.

Non-Compliance:
A Non-Compliance Fee of $2,000 will be charged to your
registered credit card IF you are the Successful High Bidder and
fail to execute the Contract for Purchase and Sale of Real Estate
and deposit the required earnest funds as indicated above. This
Non-Compliance Fee is charged as a penalty for failing to abide by
the agreed upon Terms & Conditions.

Broker Participation:
Tranzon Driggers encourages cooperating brokerage
participation with licensed real estate brokers.
• A commission of one and a half percent (1.5%) of the high bid
will be paid at closing by Tranzon Driggers to a buyer's broker
who registers the successful buyer who closes on the property.
(No commission will be paid if the buyer fails to close).
• Broker must register his/her client by mail, email or fax with:

Tranzon Driggers
One NE 1st Avenue, Suite 301
Ocala, FL 34470
Fax: 352.369.9295
Email: soldnow@tranzon.com 

• Completed registration must be received prior to the scheduled
commencement of the online auction for the property. The form
must be signed by both the broker and the client.
• Registration must be on the Broker/Client Registration form
provided specifically for this auction property.
• Brokers/agents acting as principals are not eligible for
this commission.
• There can be NO EXCEPTIONS to this procedure.

Online Auction Opens:  Thursday, July, 26, 2012 at 9 AM ET

4:15 PM ET

Prop#: DG303



Property Summary

New Port Richey, FL 34654
12041 Mystic Ave.

DG303

Buyer’s Premium:
Initial Deposit:

You are urged to thoroughly inspect the property before the auction!
The information contained in this property overview is subject to inspection and verification by all parties relying on it.  The Seller and
their agents assume no liability for the accuracy, error or omissions.  This listing may be withdrawn or modified without notice at any 

time.  All square footage, lot size measurements and dimensions in this information are approximate.  No warranties or guarantees are
expressed or implied.  The purchaser must rely on his/her own information, inspection, records and determination to bid.

The property is being sold “as is, where is” with “all faults.”

Title/Escrow Agent: American Home Title of Tampa Bay, Inc.

$2,500 or 10% of total purchase price, whichever is greater,

Terms of Sale:
8% buyer’s premium will be added to the high bid to determine the contract price.

on or before 9/7/2012Closing Date:

For additional information please call:
David Ernest

877-374-4437 or 352-369-1047
Tranzon Driggers, Walter J Driggers, Lic. Real Estate Broker, agent for the seller #AU707 & AB3145

Independently owned and operated • a member company of Tranzon LLC
www.tranzon.com

Property
Description

This lot in Moon Lakes mobile home subdivision in the heart of Pasco County is wooded and 
secluded. A cypress-shaded creek forms the property boundary. Paved roads provide
convenience. Check with county regarding possible uses as this land is low-lying.

Land Size 2.75± AC
 Frontage N/A

Zoning AR
Land Use AR

Building Size N/A
BD/BA/GAR N/A

Tax $18.72 (2011 w/o exemptions)

Auction Ends:

Preview:

Year Built N/A
Assn None

Assoc. Fee N/A
Water Well - Required
Sewer Septic - RequiredTax ID

County Pasco

Drive by anytime

09-25-17-0070-00000-0471

Wooded lot with paved road
Moon Lakes subdivision
Check w/ county for approved uses

•
•
•

2.75± AC Lot, New Port Richey, FL

due via wire transfer the next business day after notification that you are the 
winning bidder.

ONLINE Auction Begins
July 26 at 9 AM ET

Wed. Aug, 8
4:15 PM ET







DG303



7/5/12 12:58 PMPasco County Parcel: 09-25-17-0070-00000-0471 001

Page 1 of 1http://appraiser.pascogov.com/search/parcel.aspx?sec=09&twn=25&rng=17&sbb=0070&blk=00000&lot=0471&limit=FromMap

Data Current as Of: Weekly Archive - Saturday, June 30, 2012

Parcel ID 09-25-17-0070-00000-0471  (Card: 001 of 001)

Classification 96 - Sewage Disposal, Waste Lands, Swamp

Mailing Address
FLARESCO INC
104 S MAIN ST

GREENVILLE SC 29601-4804

Physical Address
Physical Address N/A

Property Value
Ag Land $0

Land $1,169
Building $0

Extra Features $0

Just Value $1,169
Assessed (Non-School Amendment 1) $1,169

Taxable Value $1,169

Legal Description (First 4 Lines)

MOON LAKE ESTATES UNREC PLAT
IN SEC 9 POR OF TRACT 47 DESC
AS COM AT MOST ELY COR OF LOT
12 BLOCK 27 MOON LAKE ESTATES

Land Detail (Card: 001 of 001)

Line Use Description Zoning Units Type Price Condition Value

1 9600 WASTE LAND 00AR 2.75 AC $425.00 1.00 $1,169

Additional Land Information

Acres 2.75 Tax Area 6200 FEMA Code -- Residential Code 1MLK.U1

Building Information (Card: 001 of 001)

Unimproved Parcel 00 - Unimproved

Extra Features (Card: 001 of 001)

Line Description Year Units Value

No Extra Features

Sales History

Previous Owner HARRIS JONATHAN W & PAMELA A

Year Month Book/Page Type Amount

2008 11 7966 / 1436 WD $0

2007 05 7490 / 0600 WD $0

http://appraiser.pascogov.com/search/legal.aspx?parcel=1725090070000000471&cache=False
http://appraiser.pascogov.com/information/codes.aspx?type=32&code=AC
http://appraiser.pascogov.com/information/millage.aspx?view=area&area=6200
http://appraiser.pascogov.com/search/default.aspx?pid=sbc&sub=1MLK.U1
http://appraiser.pascogov.com/search/sales.aspx?pid=searchpg&fid18=3&fid19=2&fid21=3&fid27=4&fid28=2&fid16=1MLK.U1
http://www.pascoclerk.com/public-pa-results-or-image-view.asp?instrument=2008164947
http://appraiser.pascogov.com/information/codes.aspx?type=2&code=WD
http://www.pascoclerk.com/public-pa-results-or-image-view.asp?instrument=2007079669
http://appraiser.pascogov.com/information/codes.aspx?type=2&code=WD


7/5/12 12:59 PMPasco County Property Appraiser - Map

Page 1 of 1http://maps.pascogov.com/maps/print.asp?img=/mapdata/452313230108887.jpg&id=MS40IG1pbGVzIE4gb2YgTW9vbiBMYWtl&lg=&ilyr=14

Pasco County, Florida
1.4 miles N of Moon Lake

Prepared by the Office of Mike Wells, Pasco County Property Appraiser.

Map Created on 7/5/2012 at 1:02:46 PM.



Environmental Report

If available for this property, the environmental report may be obtained via separate download.

Association, Covenants and Restriction Documents

If applicable for this property, these documents are available via separate download.


















